
T-Box 1-20

Tagespreis
Monats-

preis

Monats-

preis

bis 500 12,37 197,92 596,84

600 14,10 225,60 596,84
700 16,45 263,20 596,84
800 18,80 300,80 596,84
900 21,15 338,40 596,84

1000 23,50 376,00 596,84
1100 25,85 413,60 596,84
1200 28,20 451,20 596,84
1300 30,55 488,80 596,84

1400 32,90 526,40 631,68
1500 35,25 564,00 676,80
1600 37,60 601,60 721,92
1700 39,95 639,20 767,04
1800 42,30 676,80 812,16
1900 44,65 714,40 857,28
2000 47,00 752,00 902,40

2100 47,88 766,08 919,30
2200 50,16 802,56 963,07
2300 52,44 839,04 1.006,85

2400 54,72 875,52 1.050,62

2500 57,00 912,00 1.094,40

2600 59,28 948,48 1.138,18

2700 61,56 984,96 1.181,95

2800 63,84 1.021,44 1.225,73

2900 66,12 1.057,92 1.269,50
3000 68,40 1.094,40 1.313,28

3100 69,13 1.106,08 1.327,30

3200 71,36 1.141,76 1.370,11

3300 73,59 1.177,44 1.412,93

3400 75,82 1.213,12 1.455,74

3500 78,05 1.248,80 1.498,56

3600 80,28 1.284,48 1.541,38

3700 82,51 1.320,16 1.584,19

3800 84,74 1.355,84 1.627,01

3900 86,97 1.391,52 1.669,82
4000 89,20 1.427,20 1.712,64

4100 88,56 1.416,96 1.700,35

4200 90,72 1.451,52 1.741,82

4300 92,88 1.486,08 1.783,30

4400 95,04 1.520,64 1.824,77

4500 97,20 1.555,20 1.866,24

4600 99,36 1.589,76 1.907,71

4700 101,52 1.624,32 1.949,18

4800 103,68 1.658,88 1.990,66

4900 105,84 1.693,44 2.032,13
5000 108,00 1.728,00 2.073,60

5100 107,61 1.721,76 2.066,11

5200 109,72 1.755,52 2.106,62

5300 111,83 1.789,28 2.147,14

5400 113,94 1.823,04 2.187,65

5500 116,05 1.856,80 2.228,16

5600 118,16 1.890,56 2.268,67

5700 120,27 1.924,32 2.309,18

5800 122,38 1.958,08 2.349,70

5900 124,49 1.991,84 2.390,21
6000 126,60 2.025,60 2.430,72

ab 6100

Preisliste Hangarierung - Hubschrauber
 Gültig ab 1. Jänner 2021 - Preise in EUR, exkl. Ust.

MTOW in kg
Großhangar (1-5)

123,83 1.981,28 2.377,54

_Hangarpreisliste ab 01.01.2021


